L Ermitage



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING GLASS/BOTTLE

REGINATO “BLANC DE BLANCS”” MENDOZA 2008 10/40
JOSE REGINATO’S SPARKLING; CITRUS ZEST, BERGAMOT, GREEN APPLE, WHITE
CHOCOLATE

TAITTINGER “PRESTIGE BLANC”” BRUT NV 25/113
AMPLE AND RICH STYLE; LOADED WITH ORCHARD FRUIT, HONEY, COCONUT, AND
TOASTED BRIOCHE

WHITE

Paco y Lola Albarino, Rias Baixas 2010 12/48
CLEAN AND TEXTURED, MINERAL ACCENT, PINEAPPLE, AND MANGO

DoG POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH 2008  14/56
RAZOR SHARP ACIDITY WITH RIPE CITRUS UNDERPINNED BY MINERALITY AND A HINT OF
BASIL

RIESLING KABINETT “OCKFENER BOCKSTEIN”” DR. FISCHER, MOSEL 2007

14/56

OFF-DRY STYLE WITH NOTES OF GREEN APPLE, BOSC PEAR, WHITE FLOWER, PETROL, AND
WET STONE

ALTO ADIGE PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA TERLANO 2008  15/60
AN IMPRESSIVE EXAMPLE OF RIPE HONEYDEW MELON, TANGERINE, QUINCE, AND
ALMONDS

TALBOTT CHARDONNAY “LOGAN”’ SANTA LUCIA 2008  16/64
TEXTURED AND ROUND, BURSTING WITH PINEAPPLE, BANANA, GUAVA, AND BAKING
SPICES.

KISTLER CHARDONNAY “LES NOISETIER”” SONOMA COAST 2007  30/120
THE PRIDE OF SONOMA; CANDIED LEMON, CUSTARD, ORANGE BRULEE, AND HAZELNUT



RED

PALAMA ARCANGELO, SALICE SALENTINO 2009  10/40
SWEET CHERRY, STEWED PLUM, COLA, LEAFY TOBACCO

MCcCLEAN SYRAH 2008 14/48
MEDIUM BODIED AND BALANCED WITH A PERFUME OF BLACK CHERRY, SMOKE, AND
LEATHER

TOMERO MALBEC, MENDOZA 2009  13/52
MEDIUM BODIED AND BALANCED WITH A PERFUME OF BLACK CHERRY, SMOKE, AND
LEATHER

RI0JA “LA MONTESA” PALACIOS REMONDO 2006  14/56
TRADITIONAL GRAPES IN A NEW BLEND CREATE A NOSE OF BLUE FRUIT, COLA, NUTMEG,
TOBACCO

FROSTWATCH MERLOT, SONOMA 2006  15/60
SILKY TEXTURE, LONG FINISH, CHERRY AND PLUM FLAVORS

PFENDLER PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST 2008  23/92
LAYERS OF CHERRY PIE, BLACKBERRY, POMEGRANATE, TEA, AND SWEET VANILLA

JUSTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PAso ROBLES 2008  18/72
GENEROUS IN ITS YOUTH WITH BLACKBERRY, RASPBERRY, FIG, CARAMEL, AND VANILLA



$25 Corkage Fee
FOOD

CHILLED

EDAMAME* 5
SEA SALT

SEASONAL OYSTERS 12
GINGER SUMMER SALSA

OCTOPUS SALAD* 15
FINGERLING POTATO, CELERY, SPICY VINAIGRETTE

SEARED TUNA SASHIMI 14
CRISPY SHALLOT, DAIKON, SWEET CHILI SAUCE

SHRIMP COCKTAIL* 11
WASABI COCKTAIL SAUCE

SLIDERS

WAGYU* 18
BRIOCHE, WHITE CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, OVEN DRIED TOMATO

PORK BELLY 16
BRIOCHE, TOMATO JAM, LETTUCE, MAYONNAISE

CRISPY SALMON 15
BRIOCHE, LETTUCE, OVEN DRIED TOMATO, CAPER MAYONNAISE



TEMPURA
ALL TEMPURA ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH SPICY MAYONNAISE AND PONZU

AvVOCADO TEMPURA 9

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 10

ROCK SHRIMP 15

SALAD

BABY ROMAINE 9
CAESAR DRESSING, WHITE ANCHOVY, CROUTON

ICEBERG WEDGE 10
CHERRY TOMATO, RED ONION, BACON, BLUE CHEESE

CAPRESE 11
HEIRLOOM TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BASIL, BALSAMIC

8”PIZZAS

MARGHERITA* 11
MOZZARELLA, ROMA TOMATO, BASIL

PEPPERONI* 12
MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI

WHITE* 12
MOZZARELLA, RICOTTA, PARMESAN, PARSLEY

SALAMI* 12
MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, ARUGULA, PARMESAN

PUTANESCA* 12
MOZZARELLA, WHITE ANCHOVY, CAPERS, OLIVES, PARMESAN



CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

CHEF’Ss CHEESE SELECTION* 24
THREE CHEESE VARIETIES, HONEYCOMB, TOMATO JAM

CHEF’s CHARCUTERIE SELECTION 26
THREE CURED MEATS, OLIVES, CORNISHONS, WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD

FRIES

SEA SALT AND PEPPER* 6

TRUFFLE OIL AND PARMESAN* 7

SWEET POTATO AND TRUFFLE KETCHUP* 7

DiLL PICKLES* 8

(*) INDICATES THE LATE NIGHT MENU BEGINNING AT 11:00 PM
187% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE



SEASONAL ELIXIRS

LOVE FOR SALE
BROKERS GIN, DOLIN BLANCO VERMOUTH, LEMON, LEOPOLD’S BLACKBERRY
LIQUEUR, LEMONGRASS SIMPLE SYRUP, ORANGE BITTERS, PEYCHAUD’S BITTERS

15

THE FALL OF XuLIO
SAUZA TEQUILA, POMEGRANITE, LIME, HABANERO MEZCAL, COINTREAU,
CILANTRO SALT

14

OFF THE VINE
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, LEMON JUICE, AGAVE NECTAR, HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES, BAsIL, CLUB SODA

14

ROOT OF ALL EvIL
GOSLINGS DARK Rum, LEMON, LIME, DEMERERRA, GRAND MARNIER, GINGER
BEER, CANDIED GINGER

14



CLASsIC COCKTAILS

PEGU CLUB COCKTAIL

BROKERS GIN, COINTREAU, LIME , ANGOSTURA BITTERS

THE PEGU CLUB OR THE PEGU IS A GIN-BASED COCKTAIL THAT WAS THE SIGNATURE
DRINK OF BURMA'S PEGU CLUB. THE CLUB WAS LOCATED JUST OUTSIDE RANGOON AND
ITS MEMBERSHIP COMPRISED ONLY FOREIGNERS, WHO WERE SENIOR GOVERNMENT AND
MILITARY OFFICIALS AND PROMINENT BUSINESSMEN.

14

ScoFFLAW COCKTAIL

SAZERAC RYE, DOLIN DRY VERMOUTH, LEMON, GRENADINE, ORANGE BITTERS

IN 1923, A RICH PROHIBITIONIST WANTED TO ""STAB AWAKE THE CONSCIENCE" OF THOSE
WHO DRANK AND OFFERED TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS TO WHOEVER COULD COME UP WITH
THE BEST WORD TO DESCRIBE "A LAWLESS DRINKER OF ILLEGALLY MADE OR OBTAINED
LIQUOR."

14

BuBBLY BLENDS
"IN VICTORY, YOU DESERVE CHAMPAGNE, IN DEFEAT, YOU NEED IT" NAPOLEON
BONAPARTE

BEVERLY BUBBLES

GREY GOOSE LA POIRE, SIMPLE, LEMON, SPICED PEAR SORBET, REGINATO
SPARKLING

16

THE BITTER TRUTH
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, GRAPEFRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS, CHAMPAGNE
18

JIMMY ROOSEVELT
COURVOISIER VSOP, DEMERERRA, SUGAR CUBE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, GREEN
CHARTREUSE, CHAMPAGNE



20
SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT

RUSSIAN STANDARD
KARLSSON’S

KETEL ONE (STRAIGHT, CITRON)

STOLICHNAYA
BELVEDERE
CHOPIN
CIROC

GREY GOOSE

HANGER ONE (STRAIGHT, CITRON, MANDARIN)

JEWEL OF RUSSIA

GIN

BLUE COAT

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CAPROCK ORGANIC
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM
HENDRICK’S

LEOPOLD SMALL BATCH
RANSOM OLD TOM

Rum

MOUNT GAY

RHUM JM AGRICOLE BLANC
MYER’S

10 CANE

12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14

14

12
12
14
14
12
14
14
14

12
12
14
14



BOURBON & RYE

BLANTON’S

BOOKER’S

GENTLEMAN JACK

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR

ELiuAH CRAIG 12 YEAR

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2000 VINTAGE
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

HUDSON BABY BOURBON

HUDSON FOUR GRAIN BOURBON

HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE

HubsoN NEW YORK CORN

HUDSON SINGLE MALT

KENTUCKY VINTAGE

KENTUCKY VINTAGE 17 YEAR

KNOB CREEK

MAKER’S MARK

NOAH’S MILL

OLD OVERHOLT RYE

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YEAR

VAN WINKLE “SPECIAL RESERVE” 12 YEAR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE “FAMILY RESERVE” 20 YEAR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE “FAMILY RESERVE” 23 YEAR
PURE KENTUCKY XO

RITTENHOUSE 25 YEAR RYE

ROWAN’S CREEK 12 YEAR

WILLET 6 YEAR

WILLET 8 YEAR

WILLET 14 YEAR

WILLET 16 YEAR

WOODFORD RESERVE

15
18
16
14
12
13
17
20
20
20
15
20
15
20
14
14
17
12
15
15
25
55
15
45
15
15
18
20
25
14



CANADIAN WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL CASK 16 32
CROWN ROYAL SPECIAL RESERVE 16
CROWN RoYAL XR 45
PENDELTON 12
IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS 12
BUSHMILLS 1608 ANNIVERSARY EDITION 18
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR 20
JAMESON 12
JAMESON 12 YEAR 14
PADDY 12
RED BREST 12 YEAR 14
SLANE CASTLE 13
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

COURVOISIER VS 15
DELAMAIN XO 36
HENNESSY “PARADIS” EXTRA 130
HENNESSY “RICHARD” 340
HENNESSY VS 17
HENNESSY “PRIVILEGE” VSOP 30
HENNESSY XO 52
MARTELL VS 20
MARTELL VSOP 25
REMY MARTIN “1738” 25
REMY MARTIN “Louls XIII” 250
REMY MARTIN XO 45

SEMPE 15 YEAR 27



SCOTCH WHISKY

ABERLOUR 15 YEAR

ABERLOUR A’BUNADH
BALLENTINE’S

BALVENIE “DOUBLEWOOD”’ 12 YEAR
BALVENIE “PORTWOOD’’ 15 YEAR
BALVENIE 21 YEAR

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR

DEWARS 12 YEAR

DIMPLE PINCH 15 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

GLENLIVET 18 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE “NECTAR D’OR”
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR

MACALLAN 12 YEAR

MACALLAN 18 YEAR

MACALLAN 21 YEAR

MACALLAN CASK STRENGTH
OBAN 14 YEAR

STRATHISLA 12 YEAR

TALISKER 10 YEAR

25
25
12
17
20
30
15
16
15
15
20
15
25
15
30
50
25
17
25
15
15
30
55
20
20
20
20



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

1800 REPOSADO

CENTENARIO PLATA

CENTENARIO REPOSADO

CUERVO RESERVA LA FAMILIA REPOSADO
CUERVO RESERVA LA FAMILIA PLATA
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY MINERO MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY SAN Luls DEL RI0 MEZCAL
DoON JuLIO 1942

DON JuLIO ANEJO

DoN JuLio BLANCO

DON JuLIO REPOSADO

HERRADURA ANEJO

HERRADURA BLANCO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

HERRADURA ““SELECCION SUPREMA”’ EXTRA ANEJO
MILAGRO REPOSADO “SELECT BARREL RESERVE”’

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON BLANCO

PATRON PLATINUM
PATRON REPOSADO

TRES GENERACIONES ANEJO
TRES GENERACIONES PLATA

14
18
20
30
25
15
15
50
15
45
25
14
17
18
12
15
60
20
25
16
65
18
20
18



CORDIALS & DIGESTIFS
AVERNA

B&B

BENEDICTINE

CHAMBORD

CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CioCIARO AMARO

CLEAR CREEK CREME DE CASSIS
CLEAR CREEK KIRSCHWASSER
COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE

FERNET BRANCA
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER CENT CINQUANTENAIRE

GRAND MARNIER CENTENAIRE
MONTENEGRO AMARO
SAMBUCA

APERITIFS

BONAL GENTIANE
CAMPARI

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH
COCCHI AMERICANO
DOLIN VERMOUTH BLANC
DOLIN VERMOUTH DRY
DOLIN VERMOUTH ROUGE
DUBONNET BLANC
DUBONNET ROUGE

LILLET BLANC

LILLET ROUGE

PERNOD

PIMMS

12
17
16
14
15
15
12
14
14
12
12
14
12
14
15

60

30
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12



PORT

FONSECA BIN 27

TAYLOR’S FLADGATE 40 YEAR TAWNY
TAYLOR’S FLADGATE 30 YEAR TAWNY
TAYLOR’S FLADGATE 20 YEAR TAWNY
TAYLOR’S FLADGATE 10 YEAR TAWNY

BOTTLED BEER
COORS LT
AMSTEL LT
SIERRA NEVADA
NEWCASTLE
CORONA
STELLA ARTOIS
HEINEKEN
SAPPORO
MILLER LT
CLAUSTHALER NON-ALCOHOLIC

12
38
28
22

14
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